DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPT.) IC CONTROLS (OPT.) CUSTOM
(OPT.)
DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) B(#) battery pack DS(#) daylight sensor* C custom
LT(#) Lutron* 2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.) OS(#) occupancy sensor*
BI bi-level dimming +E(#) emergency section* CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36” std.) DOS(#) daylight & occupancy sensor*
O(#) other** +NL(#) night light section* CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.) EN(#) Enlighted integral*
TW(#) tunable white drivers* +GTD(#) generator transfer SA(#) drywall+stem length >48” (18” std.)* ENR(#) Enlighted remote**
POE(#) POE drivers* device* CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling

outside of the listed range.
Minimum is 6"
Ordering Guide
MikroLite
MODULE & QTY
Mikrolite
NOM. LUMENS/FT
MikroLite
BEAM SPREAD
MikroLite
CELL FINISH CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) FINISH VOLTAGE
+ML2(#) 2 cell (3") 200 200 lm/ft - Min D38 38 deg GR grey 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White** AP aluminum paint 120 120 V
+ML8(#) 8 cell (1') 1000 1000 lm/ft - Max D55 55 deg (std.)* W white 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White** W white 277 277 V
D60 60 deg BLK black 35 3500 K BLK black 347 347 V
40 4000 K C custom UNV universal
DC low voltage*
MikroLite 2 cells:
minimum is ML2(#2)
See page 4 *Tunable white is only
available in 55 degree
option.
Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information on color technology.
**Tunable white is only available in 55 degree option.
* Only available with
POE drivers.
A CONFIGURATION
DRAWING IS
REQUIRED
SO (Direct)
SL (Indirect)
43/16”
4 7/8”
4 3/16”
4 7/8”
A CONFIGURATION DRAWING IS REQUIRED.  Factory is available for assistance. See page 2 for example of how to specify.
MikroLite 8 cells shown (ML8) MikroLite 2 cells shown (ML2)
11 5/8" 2 29/32"
CONTROL
SENSORS
NOMINAL LUMEN
OUTPUT INPUT WATTS EFFICACY SHIELDING I/D
UPLIGHT DOWNLIGHT
1200 lm/ft 1200 lm/ft 18.1 W/ft 132 lm/W SO/SO
1200 lm/ft 1200 lm/ft 18.2 W/ft 132 lm/W SL/SO
1200 lm/ft 1200 lm/ft 19.9 W/ft 120 lm/W SLA/UB
1200 lm/ft 1200 lm/ft 18.8 W/ft 127 lm/W 0.25G/UB
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 7
May 23, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
PENDANT - WITH COMBINED DISTRIBUTION1.5
BEAM4-Mikrolite-combined distribution.SPEC
FILE NAME :
How to Specify Combined Distributions
Example for Optic up, Optic down and MikroLiteTM down
How to Specify Combined Distributions
Example for Optic up, Optic down and MikroLiteTM down
1. Provide a confi guration drawing
2. Specify Total Length